2.54
2.44 4.83
2.54
5.08
2.24
2.54
2.54
1.40

	 652-3362U-1-101LF	 652-3362X-1-101LF
	 652-3362U-1-201LF	 652-3362X-1-201LF
	 652-3362U-1-501LF	 652-3362X-1-501LF
	 652-3362U-1-102LF	 652-3362X-1-102LF
	 652-3362U-1-202LF	 652-3362X-1-202LF
	 652-3362U-1-502LF	 652-3362X-1-502LF
	 652-3362U-1-103LF	 652-3362X-1-103LF
	 652-3362U-1-203LF	 652-3362X-1-203LF
	 652-3362U-1-253LF	 652-3362X-1-253LF
	 652-3362U-1-503LF	 652-3362X-1-503LF
	 652-3362U-1-104LF	 652-3362X-1-104LF
3386P Series 3386X Series
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Value
(Ω)